
HPE 221691-B22 數據表

HPE 221691-B22 5 米 LC 雙工到 SC 雙工 62.5 µm 多模 (OM1) 跨接電纜，263894-003

221691-B22

HPE 221691-B22 5 米 LC 雙工到 SC 雙工 62.5 µm 多模 (OM1) 跨接電纜，263894-003

規格

製造商：惠普

部件號：221691-B22

備件 P/N：263894-003

電纜類型：跨接電纜

連接器 A：雙工 LC

連接器 B：雙工 SC

長度：5米

線材：OM1 62.5/125 MMF

電纜顏色：橙色

盒子裡有什麼東西

FC 短波 5 米電纜，LC/SC（1 Gb 至 2 Gb）

立即購買
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